Tentative Schedule

Friday
8:00 PM

11:00 PM

Saturday
8-8:45

9-10:15

10:30-11:45

12-12:20 PM

12:30 -1:15

1:30-2:45

3:00-4:00

4:15-5:15

5:30-6:10
6:15-7:00

8:00- 10:30

10:30 --

Dance Hall

Evening Dance
Kalia, Kevin, Gary, Susan
All Musicians

Snacks
Ad hoc dancing

ECD-Advanced

Advanced Calculated Figures
Gary

Karen & Rachel

ECD-For All
Open Mic

Sharon

Charlie, Shira, Jim

Mini-Concert
0Ol1d World Charm School

ECD-For All
Playford 1651
Kevin

Shira & Jim

ECD-For All

No Walk-Through ECD
Kalia

Charlie & Jon

Contras

Jumping the Pond
Kalia

Susan, Karen, Rachel

Social Hour

Evening Dance
Susan, Gary, Sharon, Kalia
All musicians

Ad hoc dancing, jamming
Snacks

Dining Hall

Ice Cream Social
Singing

Breakfast

ECD-For All
My Friend Fried
Sharon

Rebecca & Jon

Lunch

Workshop
Choreography 1
Gary

Rebecca

Dance Party
French Bourrées
Susan

Karen & Rachel

ECD-For All
Playford with a Twist
Kevin & Sharon
Charlie & Jon

Dinner

Singing



Sunday
8-8:45

9-10:15

10:30-11:30

11:45-12:30
12:30-1:15

1:30-3:30

3:30-4:30

ECD-For All
Calculated Figures for All
Gary

Charlie, Susan, Shira

ECD-For All

New Dances from Old World
Charm School

Susan

Karen & Rachel

Auction

Final Dance

Gary, Susan, Kevin, Kalia, Sharon

All Musicians

Packing and Fond Farewells

Breakfast

ECD-Advanced

The Hour of Enlightenment
Kalia

Rebecca & Jon

Workshop
Choreography 2

Gary
Rebecca

Lunch



Other

Singing Workshop (Cary)

Music in a Circle: Rounds,

Rounds & More Rounds

Shira




Music Workshop (Hollidge)

English Jam

Kevin




