ntative Sched	ule	
	Dance Hall	Dining Hall
Friday		
8:00 PM	Evening Dance Kalia, Kevin, Gary, Susan All Musicians	
11:00 PM	Snacks	Ice Cream Social
	Ad hoc dancing	Singing
Saturday 8-8:45		Breakfast
9-10:15	ECD-Advanced	ECD-For All
9-10.13	Advanced Calculated Figures	My Friend Fried
	Gary	Sharon
	Karen & Rachel	Rebecca & Jon
10:30-11:45	ECD-For All Open Mic Sharon Charlie, Shira, Jim	
12-12:20 PM	Mini-Concert	
	Old World Charm School	
12:30 -1:15		Lunch
1:30-2:45	ECD-For All	Workshop
	Playford 1651	Choreography 1
	Kevin	Gary
	Shira & Jim	Rebecca
3:00-4:00	ECD-For All	Dance Party
	No Walk-Through ECD	French Bourrées
	Kalia	Susan
	Charlie & Jon	Karen & Rachel
4:15-5:15	Contras	ECD-For All
	Jumping the Pond	Playford with a Twist
	Kalia	Kevin & Sharon
	Susan, Karen, Rachel	Charlie & Jon
5:30-6:10	Social Hour	
		Dinner
6:15-7:00		
6:15-7:00 8:00- 10:30	Evening Dance Susan, Gary, Sharon, Kalia All musicians	
	Susan, Gary, Sharon, Kalia	Singing

Sunday		
8-8:45		Breakfast
9-10:15	ECD-For All	ECD-Advanced
	Calculated Figures for All	The Hour of Enlightenment
	Gary	Kalia
	Charlie, Susan, Shira	Rebecca & Jon
10:30-11:30	ECD-For All	Workshop
	New Dances from Old World	Choreography 2
	Charm School	
	Susan	Gary
	Karen & Rachel	Rebecca
11:45-12:30	Auction	
12:30-1:15		Lunch
1:30-3:30	Final Dance	
	Gary, Susan, Kevin, Kalia, Sharon	
	All Musicians	
3:30-4:30	Packing and Fond Farewells	

Other	
	İ
Music Workshop (Hollidge)	
French Jam	
Kevin	
Music Workshop (Hollidge)	
Intro to Renaissance	
Ornamentation for ECD	
Jim	
Singing Workshop (Com.)	
Singing Workshop (Cary)	
Music in a Circle: Rounds,	
Rounds & More Rounds	
Shira	
	İ

Music Workshop (Hollidge)	
English Jam	
Kevin	
Morning Song (Cary)	
Sacred Harp	
D 0 1.	
Doug & Jim	